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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15- 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
1

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 840 840 840 630 -

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 102 90 --- --- -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(AL No. of No. of Total Within QOutside Outside Economically Socially

programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Smdents  Students (Including  (Inchuding (Inclhuiding (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)
uG 1984 724 2708 2706 2 0 38 282
PG 35 9 44 44 0 0 0 6

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of Academic  No. of Academic No. of No. of Median No. of
Year first year Year students  Year students students salary of students
students admitted graduatng  placed placed sclected
admirtted (Lateral n through graduates for
in the year Entry) minimurm campus (Amountin  Higher
stipulated placement Rs.) Studies
time
(2010- 415 (2011- 102 (2013- 80 85 300000 18
11) 12) 14) (Three
Lac)
(2011- 432 (2012- 111 (2014- 104 82 2810000 22
12) 13) 15) (Two Lac
Eighty
One
Thousand)
(2012- 454 (2013- 122 (2015- 127 108 285000 12
13) 14) 16) (Two Lac
| Eighty
Five
Thousand)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first Academic  No. of students No. of students  Median salary No. of
Year year students Year graduating m placed through  of placed students
admitted m the minimum campus graduates selected for
year stipulated time placement (Amount in Higher
Rs.) Studies
(2012- 18 (2013- 2 0 0(Zero) 0
13) 14)
(2013- 19 (2014- 3 2 280000(Two 0
14) 15) Lac Eighty
Thousand)
(2014- 24 (2015- 2 0 0(Zero) 0
15) 16)
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Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by
the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue
higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

|
Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

0 0 0

Faculty Details

e

Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience
{In
Maonths)

1 Dr Cyrus Keki Mistry 47  Dean / Principal / Director / Male Ph.D 156




10

11

12

13

14

157

16

1r

18

19

20

21

22

23

Dr Dinesh Singh
Dr G D Jindal
Dr G Jawahar
Dr Indra Vijay Singh

Dr Kishan G
Narayankhedkar

Dr Mrs Sandhya
Agarwal

Dr N N Bhopale
Dr Nitin S Kolhe
Dr S B Thool
Dr S S Pawar

Dr Santosh K
Naraayankhedkar

Dr Swatl Checker

Dr Vinodkumar N Suri
Mr Monish Tarhekar
Mr A K Tripathi

Mr Afroz Mohammed
Mr Amol Futane

Mr Anand A Ingale
Mr Ankit Anand

Mr Ashu Kumar

Mr Basangauda Patil

Mr Bibin Jose
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62

64

32

32

70

44

42

41

41

48

42

25

66

27

=9

27

32

31

28

26

29

33

Vice Chancellor
Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Dean/ Prinpipai / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.B

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph-D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

370

120

96

70

564

108

204

168

180

258

132

30

552

444

15

83

74




| mr Chaitanya Rote

Mr Chandrashekar D
Badgujar

Mr Dayanand Jadhav

Mr Dharmendra

Patidar

Mr Gangaprasad
Shirale

Mr Gokul llhe

Mr Jagdish Chhande
Mr Josy James

Mr Lakshay Girdhar
Mr Mahesh Patil

Mr Mahesh Pisal

Mr Nishant B Patil

Mr Nishant Shaligram
Sawale

Mr P Mannivanan

Mr P P Narwade

Mr Pankaj Sonawane
Mr Prakash More

Mr Praveen Mundhe
Mr Ravikumar Ighare
Mr S S Pradhan

Mr Sagar S Dahke
Mr Sandeep Thakur

Mr Sharan Kumbhar
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26

G2

28

29
26

30
34
29
24
30
28
32

37

31
47
28
25
38
25
60
26
26

28

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Reader

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant F;rofessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

36

11

60

60

12

{5174

60

&4

63

48

134

185

79

252

46

15

180

15

451

24



53

54

5H

56

57

58

59

Mr Shivshankar
Bhutekar

Mr Sunil Gaikwad
Mr Suraj Marale

Mr Tejas
Mahagaonkar

Mr Umakant
Khandalkar

Mr Uttam R Bagal
Mr V K Srivastava
Mr Varun Savadi
Mr Venkat Raman
Mr Vijay R Bhosale
Mr Vikas Ingale

Mr Vinayak
Dongaonkar

Mrs Akanksha
Rajpoot

Mrs Aparna S Lakhe
Mrs Jabin A Darekha
Mrs Jyoti S Warrier
Mrs Parvathy Krishna

Mirs Prajakta Rahul
Angre

lifrs Preeti P Athavale
llrs Ritu A Bansal

s Aarti Barik

26

46
26

28

34

48
62
27
50
46
23

a7

3

39
40
46
29

35

42
36

50

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assislant Prc?fessor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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M.Tech

M.E.
M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech
M.Sc.{(Engg)
M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.S

M.Tech

M.E.
M.E.
M.E.
M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.
M.E.

M.Tech

18

279

41

126

253

504

26

335

204

36

29

109

228

242

48




90

s Aditi Rohini
Ms Akshata Raut
Ms Anita Garhwal
Ms Anita Shinde
Ms Ankita Pai

Ms Asha Kumbhar
Ayyappa

Ms Avanti Patil

Ms Chetna Bansod
Ms Dipali Chaudhari
Ms Dipashri Sonawale
Ms Dipti M Mukadam
Ms Divya Rohatgi

Ms Hema Sable

Ms Kanchan
Hambarde

Ms Lakshmi S Sargar
Ms Lalita Patil

Ms M Gomathi

Ms Madhuri S Patil
Ms Manasi M Gharat
Ms Manuja Pandey

Ms Padmaja
Deshpande

Ms Poonam Potraje

Ms Pragati Singh

Full Report-MHRD, Naiond Inssasionzl Ranking Framework (NIRF)

37
38
28
31
26

47

27
29

34

<4
34
36

29

25
36
35
31
24
36

34

28

27

Assistant Professaor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor
i

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

24

D3

66

288

40

35

S

135

118

108

18

39

10

70

90

119

10

120

]
%]




93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure

Ms Pragati Ukey

Ms Pratidnya G
Pandav

Ms Priyanka V
Jadhwar

Ms Priyanka Verma

Ms Rajashree
Sonawale

Ms Rashmi Patil

Ms Shweta R
Chaudhari

Ms Suvarna P
Bhatsangave

Ms Swapnagandha
Wagh

Ms Swati Billapatte
Ms Swati Kulkarni
Ms Swati Mahamuni
Ms Vandana B Salve
Ms Vanitha Soman
Ms Vidya Bharde

Ms Vrishali Sonawale

for previous 3 years

Fumemcal Year

.
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34

26

21

25

34

33

26

30

ar

28

29

36

33

32

36

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

i

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

200316

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

2014-15

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M. Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

36

36

120

122

82
42

21
70
120
72
63
156

84

2013-14

Uiliged] Ao




Ypuildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic
activities

Annual Operational Expenditure
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching
staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure

or consumables, other running

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

Women Diversity
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5451126 (Fifty
Four Lakh Fiity
One Thousand
One Hundred
Twenty Six}

3754575 (Thirty
Seven Lakh Fifty
Four Thousand
Five Hundred
Seventy Five)

115920 (One Lakh
Fifteen Thousand

Nine Hundred and
Twenty)

39600 (Thiry Nine
Thousand Six
Hundred)

6387 (Six
Thousand Three
Hundred and
Eighty Seven)

35000000 (Three
Hundred Fifty Lac
)

900004 (Nine Lakh
and Four)

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

1355443 (Thirteen
Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Four
Hundred Forty
Three)

5785514 (Fifty
Seven Lakh Eighty
Five Thousand
Five Hundred and
Fourteen)

76589 (Seventy
Six Thousand Five
Hundred Eighty
Nine)

0 {zero)

525000 (Five Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

32000000 (Three
Hundred Twenty
Lac)

584239 (Five Lakh
Eighty Four
Thousand Two
Hundred and
Thirty Nine }

nual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on

255449 (Two Lakh
Fifty Five
Thousand Four
Hundred Forty
Nine)

836641 (Eight

~Lakh Thirty Six

Thousand Six
Hundred Forty
One )

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 {(zero)

30000000 (Three
Hundred Lac)

123236 (One Lakh
Twenty Three
Thousand Two
Hundred and
Thirty Six)
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Wimembers in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute
wrevious academic year (2015-16):

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 '2(JIS'
No. of Patents Filed 0 0 . 0
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Fmancial Year : 2015-16 2014-15 2015-14

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) ' 0 0 0

Enter Amount in Words zero Zero Zero
Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15  2013-14

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in 2362000 0 0

Rupees) '

Amount Received in Words ) Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Two zero zero

Thousand




ancy Project Details

TR
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Fmancial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-
14
Total no. of Consultancy 1 1 0
Projects
Total no. of Client 1 1 0
Organizations
Total Amount Received 267375 240810 0
(Amount in Rupees)
Amount Received in Two Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Two Lakh Forty Thousand Zero
Words Three Hundred and Seventy Five Eight Hundred and Ten
Executive Development Program
Financial Year 2015- 2014-15 2013-
16 14
Total no. of Executive Development 1 1 0
Programs
Total no. of Participants 39 41 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in 0 323900 0
Rupees)
Total Annual Earnings in Words zero Three Lakh Twetnty Three Thousand Nine Zero
Hundred
Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all

the buildings
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0o your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and No
- iransportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicappéd students? Yes, in all

the buildings
Upload Prescribed Formats
Srno Format Name ‘ Download
1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) Download

uploaded format

2  Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A) Download

uploaded format

3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D) Download

uploaded format

4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A) Download

uploaded format

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) Download

uploaded format

6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Download

uploaded format

7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Download

uploaded format

8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Download

uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
www.mgmmumbai.ac.in



