



National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



DCS Full Report ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-13732

Institute Name: MGM'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015 16	2014.15	2012		
Academic real	2015-16	2014-15=	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
		,			
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	840	840	840	630	
3 (7)		0.0	0.0	000	
DO 10 V D	100				
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	102	90			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	1984	724	2708	2706	2	0	38	282
PG	35	9	44	44	0	0	0	6

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted (Lateral Entry)	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2010- 11)	415	(2011- 12)	102	(2013- 14)	80	55	300000 (Three Lac)	18
(2011-12)	432	(2012- 13)	111	(2014- 15)	104	82	2810000 (Two Lac Eighty One Thousand)	22
(2012-13)	454	(2013- 14)	122	(2015- 16)	127	108	285000 (Two Lac Eighty Five Thousand)	12

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	18	(2013- 14)	2	0	0(Zero)	0
(2013- 14)	19	(2014- 15)	3	2	280000(Two Lac Eighty Thousand)	0
(2014- 15)	24	(2015- 16)	2	0	0(Zero)	0

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 9

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 0

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 0

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 0 0 0

Faculty Details

#	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience
		4				(In Months)
1	Dr Cyrus Keki Mistry	47	Dean / Principal / Director /	Male	Ph.D	156

Vice Chancellor

2	Dr Dinesh Singh	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	370
3	Dr G D Jindal	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	120
4	Dr G Jawahar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96
5	Dr Indra Vijay Singh	32	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	70
6	Dr Kishan G Narayankhedkar	70	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	564
7	Dr Mrs Sandhya Agarwal	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	108
8	Dr N N Bhopale	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204
9	Dr Nitin S Kolhe	41	Professor	Male	Ph.D	168
10	Dr S B Thool	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	180
11	Dr S S Pawar	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	258
12	Dr Santosh K Naraayankhedkar	42	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	132
13	Dr Swatl Checker	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	30
14	Dr Vinodkumar N Suri	66	Professor	Male	Ph.D	552
15	Mr Monish Tarhekar	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
16	Mr A K Tripathi	59	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	444
17	Mr Afroz Mohammed	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	15
18	Mr Amol Futane	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	83
19	Mr Anand A Ingale	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	74
20	Mr Ankit Anand	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72
21	Mr Ashu Kumar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	17
22	Mr Basangauda Patil	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60
23	Mr Bibin Jose	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	78

		Mr Chaitanya Rote	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	36
77	25	Mr Chandrashekar D Badgujar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	111
	26	Mr Dayanand Jadhav	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	60
	27	Mr Dharmendra Patidar	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60
	28	Mr Gangaprasad Shirale	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
	29	Mr Gokul Ilhe	30	Reader	Male	M.E.	57
	30	Mr Jagdish Chhande	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60
	31	Mr Josy James	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84
	32	Mr Lakshay Girdhar	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	3
	33	Mr Mahesh Patil	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	63
	34	Mr Mahesh Pisal	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	48
	35	Mr Nishant B Patil	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	134
	36	Mr Nishant Shaligram Sawale	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	135
	37	Mr P Mannivanan	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	79
	38	Mr P P Narwade	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	252
	39	Mr Pankaj Sonawane	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	46
	40	Mr Prakash More	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
	41	Mr Praveen Mundhe	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	180
	42	Mr Ravikumar Ighare	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
	43	Mr S S Pradhan	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	451
	44	Mr Sagar S Dahke	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24
	45	Mr Sandeep Thakur	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
	46	Mr Sharan Kumbhar	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	30

1	Mr Shivshankar Bhutekar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	18
48	Mr Sunil Gaikwad	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	279
49	Mr Suraj Marale	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	9
50	Mr Tejas Mahagaonkar	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	41
51	Mr Umakant Khandalkar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	126
52	Mr Uttam R Bagal	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	253
53	Mr V K Srivastava	62	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.(Engg)	504
54	Mr Varun Savadi	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	26
55	Mr Venkat Raman	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	335
56	Mr Vijay R Bhosale	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	204
57	Mr Vikas Ingale	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	2
58	Mr Vinayak Dongaonkar	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.S	36
59	Mrs Akanksha Rajpoot	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	29
60	Mrs Aparna S Lakhe	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	109
61	Mrs Jabin A Darekha	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	228
62	Mrs Jyoti S Warrier	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	242
63	Mrs Parvathy Krishna	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48
64	Mrs Prajakta Rahul Angre	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	60
65	Mrs Preeti P Athavale	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	224
66	Mrs Ritu A Bansal	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	128
67	Ms Aarti Barik	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	233

all in	Ms Aditi Rohini	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	55
69	Ms Akshata Raut	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	24
70	Ms Anita Garhwal	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	53
71	Ms Anita Shinde	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	66
72	Ms Ankita Pai	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	8
73	Ms Asha Kumbhar Ayyappa	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	288
74	Ms Avanti Patil	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	40
75	Ms Chetna Bansod	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	35
76	Ms Dipali Chaudhari	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	73
77	Ms Dipashri Sonawale	32	Lecturer	Female	M.E.	135
78	Ms Dipti M Mukadam	31	Lecturer	Female	M.E.	118
79	Ms Divya Rohatgi	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	108
80	Ms Hema Sable	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	18
81	Ms Kanchan Hambarde	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	39
82	Ms Lakshmi S Sargar	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	10
83	Ms Lalita Patil	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	70
84	Ms M Gomathi	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	90
85	Ms Madhuri S Patil	31	Lecturer	Female	M.E.	119
86	Ms Manasi M Gharat	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	10
87	Ms Manuja Pandey	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120
88	Ms Padmaja Deshpande	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	96
89	Ms Poonam Potraje	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	38
90	Ms Pragati Singh	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	53

	Ms Pragati Ukey	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36
92	Ms Pratidnya G Pandav	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	7
93	Ms Priyanka V Jadhwar	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	4
94	Ms Priyanka Verma	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36
95	Ms Rajashree Sonawale	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	120
96	Ms Rashmi Patil	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	122
97	Ms Shweta R Chaudhari	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	8
98	Ms Suvarna P Bhatsangave	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	82
99	Ms Swapnagandha Wagh	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	42
100	Ms Swati Billapatte	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	21
101	Ms Swati Kulkarni	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	70
102	Ms Swati Mahamuni	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	120
103	Ms Vandana B Salve	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	72
104	Ms Vanitha Soman	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	63
105	Ms Vidya Bharde	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	156
106	Ms Vrishali Sonawale	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	84

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amoun

buildings)

Library	5451126 (Fifty Four Lakh Fifty One Thousand One Hundred Twenty Slx)	1355443 (Thirteen Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Forty Three)	255449 (Two Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Forty Nine)
New Equipment for Laboratories	3754575 (Thirty Seven Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five)	5785514 (Fifty Seven Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen)	836641 (Eight Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred Forty One)
Engineering Workshops	115920 (One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty)	76589 (Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Nine)	0 (zero)
Studios	39600 (Thiry Nine Thousand Six 2* Hundred)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other suitably identified academic activities	6387 (Six Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Seven)	525000 (Five Lakh Twenty Five Thousand)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	35000000 (Three Hundred Fifty Lac)	32000000 (Three Hundred Twenty Lac)	30000000 (Three Hundred Lac)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Woretc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	900004 (Nine Lakh and Four) kshops	584239 (Five Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Nine)	123236 (One Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Two Hundred and Thirty Six)

members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute previous academic year (2015-16): 5

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	Ó	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year		. *	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	P		0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words			zero	zero	zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	2362000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Two Thousand	zero	zero

Insultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013- 14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	1	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	267375	240810	0
Amount Received in Words	Two Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Five	Two Lakh Forty Thousand Eight Hundred and Ten	zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015- ¹	2014-15		2013-
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	1	1		0
Total no. of Participants	39	41		0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	323900		0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	zero	Three Lakh Twetnty Hundred	y Three Thousand Nine	zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and mansportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, in all the buildings

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Download
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Download uploaded format
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Download uploaded format
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Download uploaded format
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Download uploaded format

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes www.mgmmumbai.ac.in